PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
	> Hardened Industrial Design
	> Wide -40° to 75°C Operating Temperature
	> Redundant 10 to 30 VDC Power Inputs
	> Modbus/TCP Remote Monitoring
	> Real-Time Ring and Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol for
network redundancy

www.redlion.net © 2024 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All Rights Reserved. The terms Red Lion, the Red Lion logo and Sixnet are registered trademarks of Red
Lion Controls. All other marks are the property of their respective owners.contact us
ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER PRODUCT LINE
SLX-8MS-1 8-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet Managed Switch (8 10/100Base-T Copper Ports)
SLX-8MS-4XX 8-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet Managed Switch (6 10/100Base-T, 2 100Base-FX, Multimode 4km Ports)
SLX-8MS-5XX 8-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet Managed Switch (6 10/100Base-T, 2 100Base-FX, Singlemode 20km Ports)
SLX-8MS-8XX 8-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet Managed Switch (4 10/100Base-T, 4 100Base-FX, Multimode 4km Ports)
SLX-8MS-9XX 8-Port Industrial Fast Ethernet Managed Switch (4 10/100Base-T, 4 100Base-FX, Singlemode 20km Ports)
SP-ETH-2 Dual port Ethernet surge & lightning protecton for the 10/100 ports only
RJ45-DB9F-CBL Console port cable, DB9 to RJ45
Where XX = ST or SC connector
FIBER TRANSCEIVER CHARACTERISTICS